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Result Notification B.Voc Mechatronics (2021-24) Semester Fourth (Regular) Examination June- 

2023.  

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Mechatronics (2021-24 Semester Fourth 

(Regular) Examination held in June-2023 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 RLA Result Late due to  awards 

5 DTN Detained 

6 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 PHY-601 Applied Physics 

2 EE-603 Electrical Machines & Control Systems 

3 ME-605 Hydraulics and Pneumatics 

4 ECE-601 Digital and Power Electronics 

5 EVS-601 EVS 

6 ECE-604 Microcontroller and Programmable Logic Controller 

7 PHY-601L Applied Physics 

8 EE-603L Electrical Machines & Control Systems 

9 ME-605L Hydraulics and Pneumatics 

10 ECE-601L Digital and Power Electronics 

11 ME-606L Plant Maintenance and Safety 

12 ECE-604L 

 

Microcontroller and Programmable Logic Controller 

13 ME-607L Fundamentals of CNC Machines Programming 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

1 21L7BME01101 ARUN YADAV PASS 6.96 

2 
21L7BME01102 VIKASH 

SHARMA 

RE 
F-ME-605 

3 
21L7BME01103 GOURAV  RE F-ECE-604 

  

4 
21L7BME01104 LAKHAN  PASS 6.86 

  

5 
21L7BME01105 CHAMAN LAL PASS 6.39 

  

6 
21L7BME01106 SOMDATT   PASS 6.89 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of 

Candidate 

Result Detail 

7 
21L7BME01107 SAMEER 

VASHISTH 

PASS 8.86 

  

8 

21L7BME01108 GAURAV  RE 
F-ME-605 

F-ECE-601 

F-ECE-604 

9 
21L7BME01109 ABHISHEK  

YADAV 

PASS 6.75 

  

10 
21L7BME01110 RAJ SINGH PASS 7.04 

  

11 
21L7BME01111 ATUL KUMAR PASS 7.21 

  

12 
21L7BME01113 NITISH KANWAR 

PANCHAL 

PASS 6.93 

  

13 
21L7BME01114 NITIN KUMAR PASS 6.93 

  

14 

21L7BME01115 PARDEEP   RE  

F-ECE-604 

  

15 
21L7BME01116 TARUN SINGH RE F-ECE-604 

  
 

Dated: 07.10.2023 
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1 21L7BME01101 ARUN YADAV 10 31 A+ 7 24 B+ 8 21 B 7 20 C 20 45 B+ 9 16 C 24 8 B+ 16 8 C 24 10 B+ 30 12 A+ 53 27 A+ 28 10 A+ 51 25 A+ 6.96

2 21L7BME01102 VIKASH SHARMA 12 24 A 9 25 B+ 12 6 F 9 14 C 25 49 A 11 26 A 28 12 A+ 20 11 B+ 28 13 A+ 26 13 A 60 28 A+ 28 12 A 62 28 A+ F-ME-605

3 21L7BME01103 GOURAV 11 29 A+ 7 22 B 9 16 C 8 17 C 23 47 A 11 8 F 24 7 B+ 17 10 C 23 12 A 24 12 A 52 26 A 28 8 A 55 24 A
F-ECE-604

4 21L7BME01104 LAKHAN 11 23 B+ 6 19 C 8 22 B+ 8 18 C 20 46 B+ 10 24 B+ 26 7 B+ 23 9 B+ 21 10 B+ 25 11 A 49 24 A 26 9 A 52 24 A
6.86

5 21L7BME01105 CHAMAN LAL 12 14 C 7 17 C 8 14 P 7 17 C 20 42 B+ 10 20 B+ 31 9 A+ 22 11 B+ 21 10 B+ 28 11 A 53 25 A 27 10 A 53 23 A
6.39

6 21L7BME01106 SOMDATT  13 28 A+ 8 16 C 12 14 C 9 18 C 20 37 B 12 21 B+ 31 13 A+ 18 12 B+ 26 11 A 29 11 A+ 47 25 A 31 14 A+ 50 23 A
6.89

7 21L7BME01107 SAMEER VASHISTH 13 32 O 9 22 B+ 14 16 B+ 11 27 A 25 55 A+ 14 30 A+ 34 13 O 27 13 A+ 31 14 O 28 14 A+ 63 29 O 35 15 A+ 58 28 O
8.86

8 21L7BME01108 GAURAV 11 25 A 6 14 P 7 5 F 6 10 F 20 33 C 8 12 F 28 9 A 15 10 C 18 10 B 19 10 B 44 20 B+ 22 8 B 47 26 B+

F-ME-605

F-ECE-601

 F-ECE-604

9 21L7BME01109 ABHISHEK  YADAV 9 30 A 6 20 C 7 15 P 6 18 C 20 49 B+ 8 21 B 24 8 B+ 24 12 A 19 12 B+ 26 12 A 55 25 A+ 25 9 A 55 25 A+
6.75

10 21L7BME01110 RAJ SINGH 10 27 A 7 21 B 8 26 B+ 6 19 C 21 41 B+ 9 17 C 29 12 A+ 19 11 B+ 21 13 B+ 26 12 A 55 26 A+ 26 9 A 53 27 A+
7.04

11 21L7BME01111 ATUL KUMAR 10 29 A 8 15 C 9 20 B 9 16 C 23 40 B+ 10 29 A 28 10 A 20 10 B+ 22 10 B+ 29 13 A+ 58 28 A+ 27 12 A+ 54 27 A+
7.21

12 21L7BME01113 NITISH KANWAR PANCHAL10 31 A+ 6 24 B+ 5 18 C 6 21 C 20 55 A 9 14 C 27 7 B+ 25 9 B+ 15 9 C 28 12 A+ 49 25 A 26 9 A+ 46 23 A
6.93

13 21L7BME01114 NITIN KUMAR 10 29 A 6 21 C 6 21 C 7 18 C 22 49 A 10 24 B+ 25 7 B+ 20 10 B+ 17 12 B 28 12 A+ 52 26 A 27 10 A+ 49 22 A
6.93

14 21L7BME01115 PARDEEP  11 27 A 7 22 B 9 14 C 8 16 C 20 29 C 9 7 F 25 7 B+ 16 10 C 22 10 B+ 25 10 A 44 20 B+ 23 8 A 51 22 B+ F-ECE-604

15 21L7BME01116 TARUN SINGH 10 31 A+ 6 21 C 9 22 B+ 7 16 C 22 46 B+ 8 10 F 23 6 B 18 11 B 20 13 B+ 25 13 A 59 28 A+ 22 8 A 52 26 A+
F-ECE-604

Date : 07/10/2023

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.
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